
TEACHING SCHEDULE - MASTER OF USULUDDIN (AL-QURAN AND AL-HADITH)  
MIXED-MODE 

SEMESTER I, 2025/2026 
 

Course Course Code 
Credit 
Hours 

Course 
 

Medium of 
Instructions 

Coordinator Venue Day Time 

Faculty Core 
Courses 

 
 

IOX7001 3 

Research Methodology 
Occ.1 

Malay/English 

Dr. Atifah Binti Ahmad 
Yusoff 
+603 79676014 
atifah@um.edu.my 

BS1 
Additional 

Thursday 3-6pm 

Research Methodology 
Occ. 2 
 

Arabic 

Dr. Mohamad Azrien Bin 
Mohamed Adnan 
+603 79676001 
mdazrien@um.edu.my 

BS1 Saturday 3-6pm 

IOX7005 

 
 
 

3 

Major Themes in 
Usuluddin Studies 
Occ.1 

Malay/English 

Assoc Prof Dr. Faizuri bin 
Abd Latif 
+603-79676099 
fa72@um.edu.my 

BSJSU Friday 3-6pm 

Major Themes in 
Usuluddin Studies 
Occ.2 

Arabic 

Assoc Prof Dr. Faizuri bin 
Abd Latif 
+603-79676099 
fa72@um.edu.my 

BSJSE Friday 3-6pm 

Programme 
Core Courses 

IOG7007 3 
Contemporary Issues in 
the Study of Al-Quran 
and Al-Hadith 

 

Malay/English/ 

Arabic 

Assoc Prof Dr. Thabet 

Abdallah Alhaj 

+603-79676046 

thabet2012@um.edu.my 

BSJQH Monday 3-6pm 

IOG7009 3 
Al-Quran and Al-Hadith 
Studies in Malay 
Archipelago 

 

Malay/English/ 

Arabic 

Prof Dato’ Dr.Yakub@Zulkifli 

Mohd Yusoff 

+603-79676044 

zulkifliy@um.edu.my 

BSJQH Tuesday 6-9pm 

 IOG7008 3 
Classic and Modern 
Thoughts in Exegesis 
and Sunnah Studies 

 

Malay/English/ 

Arabic 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thabet 

Ahmad Abdallah Abu-Alhaj 

Tel: +603 7967 6157 

thabet2012@um.edu.my 

BSJQH Wednesday 6-9pm 

Elective 
Courses  

 
(Choose ONE 
course only) 

IOJ7009 3 
Discourse on Islamic 
Thought 

 
Malay 

Dr. Alwani Ghazali 
+603-79676094 
aghazali@um.edu.my 

BSJAPI Wednesday 3-6pm 

IOJ7011 

 
3 

 
Manuscript and 
Literature in Islamic 
Civilization 

 
Malay 

Assoc Prof Dr. Faisal @ 
Ahmad Faisal bin Abdul 
Hamid 
+603-79676043 
faisal@um.edu.my 

BSJSTPI Tuesday 3-6pm 
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